
Faculty Name Classroom/Office/Ext. Subject(s) and/or Title/Sports/Extracurricular/Club Sponsor School Email Address

Rita Allien ext. 232 Counselor Office Registrar allien@opsb.net

Dawn Antley 249-4772 Cafeteria Supervisor dawnantley@opsb.net

LaWanna Bailey ext. 233 Sophomore Counselor / 9th repeaters, Imagine Learning Coordinator(online courses), Jump Start 10th grade contact, Summer School courses contact lobailey@opsb.net

Kade Batey 226 Bus. English, Survive Skills, Track and Field Assistant Coach kadebatey@opsb.net

Bonnie Baxter 238 Spanish I, II, Spanish II H / SBLC, Cohorts btindall@opsb.net

Bridgette Bennett 220 Algebra I, Track and Field Assistant Coach bridgette.bennett@opsb.net

Tripp Boatner 240 Technical Writing, English Lab, Football Coach trippboatner@opsb.net

Amanda Bonney 340 Statistics DE, PreCal, Amath Functions, Physics AP, Volleyball Head Coach / Tennis Assistant Coach amandabonney@opsb.net

Morgan Bostick 301 Biology I, Environmental Science, Biology Club Sponsor morganbostick@opsb.net

Logan Braun 234 ISD, Football/Basketball Assistant logan.braun@opsb.net

Joseph Breen 229 Civic/World History, Offensive Coordinator Football jbreen@opsb.net

DeAnna Brown ext. 237  Student Services / Attendance 9/10 deannabrown@opsb.net

Amy Burton 213 Algebra 1, Math Ess. (9) amy.burton@opsb.net

Krista Cockerham 343 English II kcockerham@opsb.net

Tony Coker 322/321 STEM Pathways, AP Psyc, AP Seminar, AP Research, Golf Coach, Geography Club williamcoker@opsb.net

Stefani Cooper 237, ext. 248 Special Education stefanicooper@opsb.net

Jo Anne Cooper 211 all online courses (BCA, Personal Finance, Bus.Com., Law Studies,  Quest for Success) jtiller@opsb.net

Ericka Crain 346 English I, Student Council Sponsor ericka.crain@opsb.net

Bobby Crockett ext. 225 Assistant Principal /11-12th grade crockett@opsb.net

Tammy Davis 350 English II / English II Pre-AP tammydavis@opsb.net

Mary Lea Dunn ext. 264 ROTC mldunn@opsb.net

Cory Emerson ext. 221 Assistant Principal / 9-10th grade cory.emerson@opsb.net

Leigh Evans 339 Algebra II  levans@opsb.net

Rusty Farrar ext. 200  Principal rusty.farrar@opsb.net

Angie Fenske 248 Adaptive PE afenske@opsb.net

Julie Floyd 252 Fine Art Survey, Art I-IV, Book Club Sponsor julian.floyd@opsb.net

William Graves 232 World Geography, Assistant Basketball/Football Coach william.graves@opsb.net

Jason Gray 243 Talented Art I-IV, AP Design, AP Drawing, Multi-Media Design jason.gray@opsb.net

Denise Green ext. 230 Junior Counselor / 10th repeaters, DE Coordinator, ACT/PSAT/WorkKeys Coordinator, Early Grad Contact, Jump Start Coordinator/11th grade contact, Data Processing Contact, Special Testing Contact dgreen@opsb.net

Tammy Guynn Office 239-B, ext. 295 Building Supervisor tammyguynn@opsb.net

Robert Hannah ext. 262 PE, Defensive Coordinator robert.hannah@opsb.net

Mark Hatten 214 World Geography, US History , Assistant Baseball Coach, Assistant Girls' Volleyball markhatten@opsb.net

Charles Helams 337, Office # 225, ext. 252 Advanced Math - Functions, Math Essentials (9), Technologist, Assistant Football Coach charleshelams@opsb.net

Karen Higuera 1st - 314 / 6-7th  242 AP Environmental Science, Spanish I Karen.Higuera@opsb.net

Richard Holliday 316 Math Ess., Bus. Math, App. Geom. holliday@opsb.net

Michelle Hopkins 313 Environmental Science & Introduction to Health Occupations, 4H Sponsor michelle.hopkins@opsb.net

Emily Housley ext. 215 Bookkeeper ehousley@opsb.net

Jeffrey Housley 247 Digital Media, Digital Media Department Head - Sports Media housley@opsb.net

Miranda Howard 254 Special Education Paraprofessional - Simmons miranda.frost@opsb.net

Ashley Hoyle ext 263 PE, Head Softball Coach aburkett@opsb.net

Tracie Johnson 338 Algebra II & ACT Prep (Math), Tennis Head Coach traciejohnson@opsb.net

Amanda Jones 310 Chemistry I and Pre-AP Chemistry ajones@opsb.net

Shannon Jordan 244 Special Education shannonjordan@opsb.net

Charlie Kelley 332 Fam/Cons Sc. I-II, Food Science, Child Development, Cheer Sponsor, Pep Rally Coordinator charliekelley@opsb.net

Chris King ext. 276 Instrumental Music, Percussion, Color Guard, Band Director christopheraking@opsb.net

Koby Lee ext. 289 PE/Strength and Conditioning/Athletics, Assistant head football coach / softball assistant coach Kobylee@opsb.net

Kathy Lee ext. 240 School Nurse kathy.lee@opsb.net

Clifton Liner ext. 277 Instrumental Music, Jazz Ensemble, Band Director cliner@opsb.net

Kayla Maier 215 Geometry, Geometry Pre-AP barrientos@opsb.net

Deborah Marsh ext. 250 Librarian, Graduation Coordinator, Awards Day Coordinator marsh@opsb.net

Todd Martinez 315, ext. 324 Environmental Science/Chemistry, Head Boys Basketball todd.martinez@opsb.net

Dawn Matthews 302 Bio II DE, Bio II , FACS 1 & 2, Science Department Head, Biology Club Sponsor, Literary Rally Coordinator dmatthews@opsb.net

Janssen May 330, ext. 291 Sports Medicine/EMR, Athletic Trainer jmay@opsb.net

Dan McBride Ag Building, intercom #*218 Agrscience I-II, Ag Mechanics, FFA Advisor dmcbride@opsb.net

Mitchell Merritt 336 First Responder, Health, Freshman Head Football Coach mitchellmerritt@opsb.net

Colby Mitchell ext. 312  Admin Assistant / Curriculum, Summer School Coordinator colbymitchell@opsb.net

Kristina Morris ext. 231 Senior Counselor, Foreign Exchange Contact, Scholars' Banquet, Student of the Year Coordinator, Graduation, NCAA Contact kmorris@opsb.net
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Mackenzie Mullins 246 Special Education , Boys Soccer Head Coach mmullins@opsb.net

Jenny Murphy ext. 210 Main Office Secretary jenny.murphy@opsb.net

Olivia Myers 341 English I  and III, National Honor Society Sponsor oliviamyers@opsb.net

Michelle Norred 328, ext. 246 DE online facilitator, Girls Head Soccer Coach norred@opsb.net

Marissa Nugent 241 Choir Director, Piano I marissanugent@opsb.net

Dana Perritt 239, ext. 300 Special Ed Paraprofessional (Russell) dana.perritt@opsb.net

Lauren Provost (McManus) 348 English IV DE, online DE, Speech, Theatre, Drama Club Sponsor laurenprovost@opsb.net

Patrick Rabun 105 NJROTC (Captain) patrick.rabun@opsb.net

Mike Rainwater ext. 285 Head Football Coach rainwater@opsb.net

Mary Robinson 329 Entrepreneurship, Quest (online), VWE mary.robinson@opsb.net

Meredeth Robinson ext. 236 Freshman Counselor, PBIS Chair, Scholarships Coordinator, Community Service Liaison, Homeless Liaison, Placement Test Coordinator, Chiefs Counselor Website Coordinator mrobinson@opsb.net

Kaleigh Rogers 250 Special Education Paraprofessional (Assigned to student T.L.) kaleigh.rogers@opsb.net

Cheryl Russell 239, ext. 300 Self Contained Special Ed - Russell Cheryl.Russell@opsb.net

Stacey Sebren 217 Geometry  & Math Essentials 9 ssebren@opsb.net

Wesley Sebren Ag Building Agriscience I-III, Electrical,  Ag Leadership, FFA Sebren@opsb.net

Alex Shambro 235 Spanish II, Cross Country Head Coach / Track and Field Assistant alexshambro@opsb.net

Melea Shields Ag 118 Agriscience I, Vet Assistant I, Horticulture, FFA melea.shields@opsb.net

Cathy Simmons 254, ext. 222 Self-Contained Special Ed, Dance Line Sponsor becker@opsb.net

Amber Stephenson 231 AP Human Geography, AP US History amber.stephenson@opsb.net

Darrius Stewart ext. 261 JRROTC (Chief) darriusstewart@opsb.net

Tina Struben ext. 212 Student Services/Attendance 11/12 tinastrubben@opsb.net

Sierra Tedder (Gasca) 303, ext 326 Biology I, Head Girls Basketball Coach sierra.gasca@opsb.net

Jenny Teel 344, ext. 311 English III and ACT Prep, 504 Coordinator jteel@opsb.net

Mitch Thomas ext. 204 Athletic Director, Head Baseball Coach mthomas@opsb.net

Jalen Tolliver 228 Special Education, Football Coach jalen.tolliver@opsb.net

Candy Traxler 227 English IV, Online Learning, Publications,  Yearbook Advisor woyearbook@opsb.net

Gabriel Tumey 312 Biology I PreAP, Biology II AP, Head Track and Field Coach gtumey@opsb.net

Bubba Waggoner ext. 245 Resource Officer bubbawaggoner@opsb.net

Shannon Watson 250, ext 222 Special Ed Paraprofessional (Simmons), Assistant Volleyball and Basketball Coach shannonwatson@opsb.net

Laura Webb 352 Pre-Ap English I & AP English III laurawebb@opsb.net

Stephanie Weigelt 254 Special Education Paraprofessional - Simmons stephanieweigelt@opsb.net

Kyle Weiss 212 U.S History, Track and Field Coach Assistant / Assistant Girls Basketball kweiss@opsb.net

Randa Wigley office # 233, ext. 239 Assistant Principal / Curriculum, LEAP testing randawigley@opsb.net

Josh Wilhite Office # 327, ext. 301 SPED Coordinator joshuawilhite@opsb.net

Guy Wesley Williams 230 World Geo, Football Coach, Girls Soccer Assistant guywilliams@opsb.net

Brennen  Zigler 319 Financial Lit, Business English, Social Media/Graphic Arts Coordinator brennenzigler@opsb.net

Cafeteria Staff: Dawn Antley(Supervisor), Margaret Evans, Katie Fincher, Jamie Holloway, Glenda Morgan, Krystin Olson, Dawn Pennington

Maintenance: Tammy Guynn(Supervisor), Jamie Batten, Sabrina Clark, Brittany Crowell, Damian Decker, Renee Decker, Corey George, Jeff Hodge, Peyton Hyatt, Kelly Marks, Kyle Murphy,  Rob Roberts, Evelean Samuel, Savannah Simpson, Gloria Sims, Joe Smith, Kimberly Spencer

District Contacts:
504 District Supervisor:  Barry Johnson                                                                                            Ouachita Parish Academy of Learning Director:  Wendy Allen

Child Welfare & Attendance:  Rodney Lloyd                                                                                            School Psychologist School Contact (WOHS):  Glen Carlson

Director of High Schools/CTE: Angela Crumpton-Lawrence                                                                                            School Social Worker(Behavior) School Contact (WOHS): Courtney Kidd

Educational Diagnostician (WOHS): Rachel Stevens                                                                                            Special Education District Supervisor:  Gail Autrey

EL Specialist School Contact (WOHS):  Carolyn Guerriero                                                                                            Special Education Program Manager School Contact (WOHS) - Tim McGuffee

EL(English Second Language) District Contact:  Carrie Ferguson                                                                                           Speech Language Pathologist School Contact (WOHS):  Kateland Prince

Homebound/Gifted & Talented District Facilitator:  Kanzadia Brothers

Homeless District Supervisor:  Jerelyn Bobo

LEAP/Placement Testing District Supervisor for Secondary:  Haley Holey

Mental Health Specialist School Contact (WOHS):  Jessica Vu

Occupational & Physcial Therapist School Contact (WOHS): Melissa Batson
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